ITEM

Cape Seal

2" MO
2" MO
2" MO

2" MO

STREET NAME

3rd StS
FDP mill 4"

5thStN

Seminole Ave
3rdStN
4th StN
3rdStN

Kissimmee Ave

Tillman Ave S

1st Street S

Russell Ave

Library Parking lots

FROM

Central
4x4and 8x 8

Sessoms

N Wales

DE North
Sessoms

JA Wiltshire

Scenic

RR tracks

Central

4th St S

North

Project Streetli
TO

Johnson Ave
2+7=9 SY

N Wales
Set Back at Sessoms

Scenic
Seminole
JA Wiltshire
Kissimmee

5th St

Palm tree E Chg Pav
SR 60
DE East

Set Back
& South

st

LENGTH

840

1,310

2,040
400
1,790
800

1,820

240

2000
200

14,440.00

WIDTH

19

21.0

21.0

42.0
48.0

TOTAL UNITS

1,773.33
9.00

3,056.67
200.00

4,760.00

933.33

4,176.67

1,866.67

4,246.67

560.00

9333.33
1066.67

886.67
100.00

39,082

UNIT PRICE

$11.67
$72.50

$26.68

$28.00
$26.68
$26.68
$26.68

$26.68

$26.68

$29.00
$29.00

$26.68

Total

Total

$20,694.80
$652.50

$81,551.87

$133,280.00
$24,901.33
$111,433.47
$49,802.67

$113,301.07

$14,940.80

$270,666.67
$30,933.33

$23,656.27

61,504.25

$937,319.03
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