

Project Streetlist

ITEM	STREET NAME	FROM	TO	LENGTH	WIDTH	TOTAL UNITS	UNIT PRICE	Total
Cape Seal	3rd St S	Central	Johnson Ave	840	19	1,773.33	\$ 11.67	\$20,694.80
	FDP mill 4"	4x4 and 8 x 8	2+7=9 SY			9.00	\$ 72.50	\$652.50
2" MO	5th St N	Sessoms	N Wales	1,310	21.0	3,056.67	\$ 26.68	\$81,551.87
2" MO			Set Back at Sessoms			200.00		
2" MO	Seminole Ave	N Wales	Scenic	2,040	21.0	4,760.00	\$ 28.00	\$133,280.00
2" MO	3rd St N	DE North	Seminole	400	21.0	933.33	\$ 26.68	\$24,901.33
2" MO	4th St N	Sessoms	JA Wiltshire	1,790	21.0	4,176.67	\$ 26.68	\$111,433.47
2" MO	3rd St N	JA Wiltshire	Kissimmee	800	21.0	1,866.67	\$ 26.68	\$49,802.67
2" MO	Kissimmee Ave	Scenic	5th St	1,820	21.0	4,246.67	\$ 26.68	\$113,301.07
2" MO	Tillman Ave S	RR tracks	Palm tree E Chg Pav	240	21.0	560.00	\$ 26.68	\$14,940.80
2" MO	1st Street S	Central	SR 60	2000	42.0	9333.33	\$ 29.00	\$270,666.67
				200	48.0	1066.67	\$ 29.00	\$30,933.33
2" MO	Russell Ave	4th St S	DE East	380	21.0	886.67	\$ 26.68	\$23,656.27
2" MO			Set Back			100.00		
	Library Parking lots	North	& South					61,504.25
				14,440.00		39,082	Total	\$937,319.03